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iGT UNC Workstream meetings 2018 
 
 
 
This paper provides the Workstream meeting dates for 2018. 
 
Parties are invited to provide feedback on the proposed schedule as set out below; 
 
 

• Tuesday 9th January 2018 

• Tuesday 6th February 2018 

• Tuesday 6th March 2018 

• Tuesday 3rd April 2018 

• Tuesday 1st May 2018 

• Tuesday 5th June 2018 

• Tuesday 3rd July 2018 

• Tuesday 7th August 2018 

• Tuesday 4th September 2018 

• Tuesday 2nd October 2018 

• Tuesday 6th November 2018 

• Tuesday 4th December 2018 

 
All meetings of the iGT UNC Workstream will be held at Gemserv offices and will commence at 
10:30am. This is with the exception of any cross-code workgroups with the UNC, and prior notice will 
be given to all parties of this. 
 


